I was injured in a multiple car accidents and came to Pain Rehabilitation Clinic
about 4 years ago. Dr. Bui met with me and explained to me what to expect. He
helped me with all the paper work and treated me even though the insurance
company denied me treatment. He was the key figure to get my income to be
paid. Because of his knowledge and many years of experience he was able to get
our case settled for more than one million dollar. | would highly recommend Dr.
Bui and the wonderful team of administrators at the Pain Rehab Clinic!

Thank You Dr. Bui foF helping us!

Tran Son

Mr. Dien Son Tran



After a bad car accident | came to see Dr. Bui. | had also work injuries before my
accidents. Dr. Bui reassure me that the information he gatherad on my case will
help me. He promised that he will be my expert witness for my case. He helped
me with all the paper work. My insurance company paid me for the ongoing
benefits! After around two years get got my soft tissue injuries to become
Catastrophic! He has so much knowledge with disability rating and because of his
thorough experience our case was able to settle for more than one million dollar.
Thank You Dr. Bui for helping us!

Tran Huyen

7

Ms. Huyen Tran



April 27, 2018

Mr. Dien Son Tran & Mrs, Huyen Thi Bach Tran

-—

File #: 17575, 17649, 18851, & 17650

RECEIVED IN TRUST FOR SETTLEMENT OF YOUR ACCIDENT BENEFITS CLAIMS AND TORT CLAIMS FOR
DIEN TRAN — MVAS OF DECEMBER 24,2013, MARCH 2, 2014, & DECEMBER 7, 2016 AND FOR
ACCIDENT BENEFITS CLAIM AND TORT CLAIM FOR HUYEN TRAN - MVA OF MARCH 2, 2014; RECEIVED
IN TRUST COMBINED AMOUNT IN ALL ABOVE NOTED CLAIMS $1,090,000.00

RE:  Final Account HST #: S

Date of Loss: December 24, 2013, March 2, 2014, & December 7, 2016

TO: Professional Services Rendered; receiving instructions from
you; receiving Accident Benefit Payments on your behalf:

OUR FEE:

P 1 s e
H.S.T. Vi 4
GRERRALR

TOTAL FEES & H.S.T.

DISBURSEMENTS SUBJECT TO H.S.T.

Law Pro Levy $100.00

Police Report $250.00

Medical Report from S.W. Health Consultants $5,000.00
Process Server $703.40
Photocopies $4,468.12
Medical Records from Cambridge Memorial Hospital $141.59
Courier $316.13
Medical Records from Pain Rehabilitation Clinic $663.71
Discoveries $274.00

Interpreter $2,238.30




